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Description

201608230003
04960

08/23/2016
03:54:46

LINLEY
ALEXANDRA
AMALIA

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MCBRAYER
DANIEL
STUART

2016 304960

201608180002
96940

08/18/2016
01:34:50

MINOR HEIDI
W.

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MINOR
JOHNNY N.

2016 296940

201608180002
97020

08/18/2016
01:51:02

LYERLY
WILLIAM
KENNETH
JAMES

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

DESANTO
JESSICA LEE

2016 297020

201608190002
98990

08/19/2016
12:31:19

MAIKUT
LAUREN F

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

GAMBLE
DONOTHAN
GLENN

2016 298990

201608250003
08050

08/25/2016
02:19:16

MITCHELL
MICHAEL
DEWAYNE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

EVANS
MICHELLE
LOWERY

2016 308050

201608260003
08700

08/26/2016
10:10:31

NAISH ROSS
CAPE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

CLARK APRIL
NICOLE

2016 308700

201608290003
11340

08/29/2016
11:03:44

NICHOLS
WILLIAM
DAVID

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

ELLIOTT
BRENDA G.

2016 311340

201608220003
03120

08/22/2016
03:34:52

RAMOS
STEPHANIE
DIANE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

COOPER
ABDUR RAHIM
SIDDEEQ

2016 303120

201608300003
13680

08/30/2016
10:28:17

MCKINNON
RONALD LEE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

NOCELLA
GLORIA
ANTOINETTE

2016 313680

201609070003
24230

09/07/2016
10:30:42

LEE DAVID
ANTHONY

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

TEAGUE
BRIDGETT
SHONTA

2016 324230

201609070003
24500

09/07/2016
12:02:35

MACKEY
MARY ANN

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MONK
STEVEN
TAYLOR

2016 324500

201608310003
15360

08/31/2016
09:40:28

PLATA ROA
ALEJANDRO
TADEO

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

EDWARDS
TAMMY
MICHELLE

2016 315360

201609090003
26670

09/09/2016
09:31:19

PARKER
MATTHEW
BENTON

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

HAMRICK
KATELYNN
BROOKE

2016 326670

201609020003
19340

09/02/2016
11:45:09

MCLAUGHLIN
COURTNEY
DIANE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

HILL DANIEL
LEE

2016 319340

201609120003
29220

09/12/2016
09:32:39

MILLENDER
NADINE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

NUNN
JOHNNY EDD

2016 329220

201609130003
32590

09/13/2016
11:44:03

MATZKE
HEATHER
MELISSA

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MASTERS
LEHMAN
MICHAEL

2016 332590

201609190003
40760

09/19/2016
10:57:38

NORRIS
LAURA ANN

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

PRICE ADAM
DEWAYNE

2016 340760

201609190003
40790

09/19/2016
11:11:59

MAZE MARY
IRENE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

BEASLEY
WILLIAM
MARK

2016 340790

201609190003
41180

09/19/2016
12:14:35

MATHERSON
BRIANA LYNN

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MARTIN
CALEB
WARREN

2016 341180

201609190003
41470

09/19/2016
12:51:03

OGLESBY
SERA DAWN

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MACE III JOHN
PATRICK

2016 341470



201609220003
45960

09/22/2016
11:11:23

PRIEST
AMANDA
LOUISE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

THRASHER
STEWART
KELLEY

2016 345960

201609230003
48250

09/23/2016
12:58:04

QUINNELLY
BROOKE
ELIZABETH

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

PAYNE CALEB
LEE

2016 348250

201609210003
44290

09/21/2016
09:40:27

MAJORS
SALLIE
PILGREEN

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MAJORS
DENNIS RAY

2016 344290

201609260003
49860

09/26/2016
08:37:43

LEDFORD
KIEANNA
MARIE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

STUARDO
CARVAJAL
SALOMON
JEREMY

2016 349860

201609260003
51250

09/26/2016
11:19:14

LAWRENCE
DENISE
GILLET

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

ABRAHAM
MICHAEL
JASON

2016 351250

201609260003
51570

09/26/2016
12:58:32

MEEKS
DOROTHY
PAULINE

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

NORRIS JR
JOHN
THOMAS

2016 351570

201609280003
54860

09/28/2016
08:03:53

PETERS
SAMANTHA
BROOK

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

CRABTREE
ASHLEY
PERRY

2016 354860

201609290003
56850

09/29/2016
11:17:01

MARTIN
KRISTI LUCAS

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

MASKE ALEX
CLINTON

2016 356850

201609300003
59430

09/30/2016
03:01:27

MALENKE
REBECCA

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

ROGERS
JASON BRIAN

2016 359430

201610050003
65990

10/05/2016
11:23:44

POUNCEY
KIMBERLY
ASHLYN

Spouse 2 MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

VASILOU
MICHAEL
WARREN

2016 365990


